

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 175/2011

HANMANTH (DEAD) BY LRS. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SHARANAMMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(list before the Hon'ble Court as per RP dated 06.01.2020)

Date : 22-01-2020 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Tripdeep Pais, Adv.
Mr. N.K. Verma, Adv.
Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar, AOR

Mr. Ankolekar Gurudatta, AOR
Mr. Dayali Elangbam, Adv.
Mr. Rajendra Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Amith J., Adv.
Mr. Brijesh Kalappa, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 23.01.2020 as first item.

(ASHWANI THAKUR)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(R.S. NARAYANAN)
COURT MASTER (NSH)